
Annexure-2

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Jehangir Mehta 20/07/2022 28,98,970      28,70,038     Loan No No 85.16% 0 0 28932 0

2 Sudha C Sheth 20/07/2022 27,59,653   27,59,653  Loan No Yes 0 0 0 0

3 Manjula Seth 20/07/2022 53,78,719      53,78,719     Loan No Yes 0 0 0 0

4 Sanjiv Mishra
Since 

CIRP
5,00,000            5,00,000 Loan No No 14.84% 0 0 0 0

Claim admitted as per recent 

amendment in September, 22 

though claim not filed in 

Liquidation

4 TOTAL    1,15,37,342   1,15,08,410 100.00%                     -                        -                28,932                     -   

33,70,038     

Name of the Corporate Debtor: DENOVO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of LIQUIDATION   06/6/2022 ( But the order uploaded on 20/06/2022)                                        

List of Creditors as on: 10/10/2022

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors                                                                          (Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of cre- ditor Details of claim 

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any


